TILE
TOOLS
STONE & TILE TOOLS + EQUIPMENT
CATALOGUE 3.0
POLISHING & GRINDING
USAGE CHART
POLISHING PAD &
GRINDING DISC USAGE

the tools and equipment that will drive the stone
and tile working industries. With each company
renowned in their respective industries, the
Diarex Group aims to provide high quality products
that redefine the stone and tile industries globally.
CDK Stone is proud to be associated with the
Diarex Group and to be supplying these high
quality tools to the Australian market. Through
this strategic partnership, CDK Stone is able to
offer an exclusive range of premium diamond
blades, grinding tools, polishing tools, handling
equipment and more. CDK Stone is the industry
leader for high quality, reliable stone and tile
tools in Australia and New Zealand.
GRADE COLOUR CODE
60 Metal Green DFHP90M0060
120 Metal Black DFHP90M0120
200 Metal Red DFHP90M0200
400 Metal Yellow DFHP90M0400
800 Metal Silver DFHP90M0800
1800 Metal Blue DFHP90M1800
800 Resin White DFHP90R0800
1800 Resin Blue DFHP90R1800
3000 Resin Orange DFHP90R3000
DIAREX DIAFLEX HAND PAD
90x55MM
For wet hand use on Granite, Marble,
Engineered Stone, Glass, Ceramics
and Porcelain.
GRADE COLOUR CODE
50 Brown DI.4V.0050
100 Red DI.4V.0100
200 Orange DI.4V.0200
400 Yellow DI.4V.0400
800 Green DI.4V.0800
1500 Blue DI.4V.1500
3000 Purple DI.4V.3000
DIAREX
ICE POLISHING DISC 100MM
Excellent value for money, Diarex Ice
white resin diamond polishing tools.
Suitable for polishing Marble, Granite,
Engineered Stone, Glass, Ceramics and
Porcelain. These high quality tools are
designed for use with water to achieve a
high gloss finish.
GRIT SIZE CODE
60 115mm DFD115X22P50M060
120 115mm DFD115X22P50M120
200 115mm DFD115X22P50M200
400 115mm DFD115X22P50M400
DIAREX
NINJA DIAMOND FLAP DISCS
For shaping, grinding and beveling
edges on Natural Stone, Engineered
Stone, Porcelain & Sintered Stone.
These premium quality discs allow for
fast grinding and heavy stock removal.
M14 fitting.
CODE
DCW4UCS1A
ADI
ULTRA COMPACT SURFACES
GRINDING CUP 115MM
Designed for use with Ultra Compact
Surfaces & Sintered Stone, this grinding
cup ensures exceptional performance.
The diamonds are precisely embedded to
maintain uniform height across all tips,
effectively preventing material chipping.
This innovative design results in good
performance on hard Ceramic materials,
Ultra Compact Surfaces, Sintered Stone
& Porcelain. M14 fitting.
GRADE COLOUR CODE
50 Green DW.4V.0050
100 White DW.4V.0100
200 Yellow DW.4V.0200
400 Blue DW.4V.0400
800 Orange DW.4V.0800
1500 Dark Green DW.4V.1500
3000 Red DW.4V.3000
DIAREX WHITE POLISHING PAD
100MM
Diarex White polishing pads are made
with the highest quality materials for
achieving a fast and high quality finish
on Engineered Stone surfaces. With a
non-marking resin designed for wet use
only, these polishing pads are perfect for
achieving outstanding results.
DIAMOND POLISHING
AND GRINDING
GRIT CODE
60 SD125V060
120 SD125V120
220 SD125V220
320 SD125V320
400 SD125V400
600 SD125V600
800 SD125V800
SAIT SANDING DISC 125MM
Silicon carbide sanding discs
for use on Marble & Granite.
POSITION CODE

ON
D
PO
LI
SH
IN
G
AN
D
GR
IN
DI
NG
DIAMOND POLISHING AND GRINDING
GRADE COLOUR CODE
50 Light Green DW.5V.0050
100 White DW.5V.0100
200 Yellow DW.5V.0200
400 Blue DW.5V.0400
800 Orange DW.5V.0800
1000 White DW.5V.1000
1500 Green DW.5V.1500
3000 Red DW.5V.3000
BUFF Black DW.5V.BUFF
DIAREX WHITE POLISHING PAD
125MM
Diarex White polishing pads are made

EDGE SPECIALISED TURBO
The Diarex Edge Specialised Turbo
Blade is a premium quality blade for
cutting and mitring of hard and thick
porcelain, granite, marble, sintered
stone and ceramic tiles. With a
maximum cutting depth of 25mm, the
Diarex Edge blade offers produces
exceptional results across the hardest
of materials. Includes a 15.85mm
reducer.
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
115 22.2 DBT115EDGE
125 22.2 DBT125EDGE
DIAREX
COBRA ULTRA THIN TURBO
A versatile blade suitable for cutting
a wide range of materials including

cut every time. Includes a 15.85mm
reducer.
DIAREX
EMS SEGMENTED
A specialized blade designed for
cutting softer materials such as Marble
and Ceramic. Its high speed cutting
action and efficient design make it a
great choice for projects where speed
and precision are key. Includes a
15.85mm reducer.
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
105 22.2 DBT105UC
115 22.2 DBT115UC
125 22.2 DBT125UC
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
105 22.2 DB105EMS
125 22.2 DB125EMS
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
125 22.2 DBR125DED
DIAREX
EXCEL TURBO
The Excel blade is a high performance
blade that excels at cutting hard
materials such as Granite and
Engineered Stone. Its narrow cutting
width and high diamond concentration
ensure a clean, precise cut every time.
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
125 22.2 DBT125DXL
DIAREX
STINGER ULTRA THIN TURBO
The Stinger blade is a versatile blade
suitable for cutting a wide range of
materials including Granite, Marble,
Quartzite, Engineered Stone, Porcelain,
Ceramic and Concrete. Its high diamond
concentration ensures fast, efficient
cutting, while its cooling holes prevent
overheating and prolong blade life.
Includes a 15.85mm reducer.
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
105 22.2 DBT105US
125 22.2 DBT125US
SMALL
BLADES
SM
ALL BLADES

materials including Granite, Marble,
Quartzite, Engineered Stone, Porcelain,
Ceramic, Concrete and even Glass. Its
diamond coating ensures a clean, precise
cut, while its cooling holes prevent
overheating and prolong blade life. With
an additional diamond coating on the
blade’s side, the Viper is also ideal for
trimming and shaping projects. Includes a
15.85mm reducer.
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
100 22.2 DBT105VIPER
125 22.2 DBT125VIPER
SIZE
(MM)
BORE
(MM) CODE
105 22.2 DBT105UT
115 22.2 DBT115UT
125 22.2 DBT125UT
180 30 DBT180UT
200 30 DBT200UT
SMALL
BLADES
SM
AL

350mm 60 DB350C5
OPERATING PARAMETERS
DEPTH OF CUT DIAMETER RPM FEED SPEED FEED SPEED MITRE
Up to
20mm
300mm 1850 - 2800 Manual Manual
350mm 1850 - 2800
DIAREX
BLACK LABEL BLADE
The Diarex Black Label Blade is a
continuous rim, premium quality blade
for fast, clean cutting of Porcelain and
Ceramic tiles. Includes a 30/22.2mm or
50.15/30mm reducer.
SIZE BORE (MM) CODE
230mm 30 DBR230BLC
250mm 30 DBR250BLC
300mm 50.15 DBR300BLC
350mm 50.15 DBR350BLC
OPERATING PARAMETERS
DEPTH OF CUT DIAMETER RPM FEED SPEED FEED SPEED MITRE
Up to
20mm

LA
RG
E B
LA
DE
S
DIAREX
ULTRA TURBO ULTRA THIN
The Ultra Thin blade is a specialized
blade designed for cutting Porcelain and
Ceramic tiles. Its ultra-thin design ensures
minimal chipping, while its high diamond
concentration ensures long-lasting
performance. Includes a 25mm or reducer.
SIZE BORE (MM) CODE
230mm 30 DBT230UT
250mm 30 DBT250UT
300mm 30 DBT300UT
350mm 30 DBT350UT
OPERATING PARAMETERS
DEPTH OF CUT DIAMETER RPM FEED SPEED FEED SPEED MITRE
Up to
20mm

The Diarex Grinder Thread Apaptor Pack
allows you fit any M14 diamond tool
to an M10 grinder. M10 to M14 thread.
Includes one M10 with 1.25mm pitch
and one M10 with 1.5mm pitch.
THREAD CODE
M14 TAM14MSS
DIAREX
DRILL SHANK ADAPTER
With the Diarex Drill Shank Adapter, you
can fit any M14 diamond tool to a drill.
9mm Hex Shank to M14 thread.
SIZE CODE SIZE CODE
6mm DCD006VDU 40mm DCD040VDU
8mm DCD008VDU 45mm DCD045VDU
10mm DCD010VDU 50mm DCD050VDU
12mm DCD012VDU 55mm DCD055VDU
16mm DCD016VDU 60mm DCD060VDU
20mm DCD020VDU 70mm DCD070VDU
25mm DCD025VDU 80mm DCD080VDU
30mm DCD030VDU 90mm DCD090VDU
32mm DCD032VDU 100mm DCD100VDU
35mm DCD035VDU 110mm DCD110VDU
38mm DCD038VDU
MANUAL GRINDING
AND DRILLING
M
AN

Dual adjustable clips for a perfect fit.
Sleeveless with wide straps for comfort.
ALPHA
WATERPROOF APRON LONG
SLEEVE
Premium quality waterproof
stonemasons apron in hi-vis yellow.
Protects from water, dust & chemicals.
Dual adjustable clips for a perfect fit.
Long-sleeved with rubber cuffs.
CUTTING & GRINDING
SAFETY EQUIPMENT
CUTTING & GRINDING SAFETY EQUIPMENT
PRODUCT PIECES
PER BOX CODE
Cap 250 TLSC0250
Strap 200 TLSS0200
Strap 1000 TLSS1000
Ungauged
Strap
1000 TLSU1000
Ergonomic
setting tool
1 TLSSTEP
COLOUR PIECES

quality and trust of both Diarex and Superior
into the ultimate polyester stone adhesive.
With fast gel and cure times, Diarex Superior
PolyPlus provides a quality mechanical bond
that is ideal for mitring, laminating, seaming,
rodding and chip repair. Perfect for all
natural stones, Diarex Superior PolyPlus is
easy to work with and provides exceptional
results. Diarex Superior PolyPlus can also
be further tinted with Superior’s range of
Colour Pastes.
2423 DIAREXDIAREX
SIZE COLOUR CODE
1L White TNXBIANS1.0
4L White TNXBIANS4.0
17L White TNXBIANS17.0
SIZE COLOUR CODE
1L Black TNXBLKS1.0
Ratio of mastic + hardener 100 + 2/3
Gel time (in bulk at 25°) 4-5 min

and vertical in a white colour. Excellent
adhesion on Marble, Stone and
Engineered Stone. Excellent reactivity
at low temperatures. Contains very
quantities of VOC. Colourable with Tenax
Colour Pastes.
TENAX
SOLID NERO
Highly concentrated, black paste wax
designed to increase the brilliance
of glossy surfaces. Excellent water/oil
repellant properties. No yellowing in UV.
No surface films. Food safe
SIZE COLOUR CODE
1L White TNXBIA2S1.0
17L White TNXBIA2S17.0
Ratio of mastic + hardener 100 + 2/3
Gel time (in bulk at 25°) 4-5 min
Tacky free
(in thin layer at 25°)

SOLID BEIGE
Thixotropic knife-grade mastic
with high viscosity for gluing and grouting
of Marble, Onyx and Stone
in horizontal and vertical. Excellent
adhesion on Marble, Stone and
Engineered Stone. Excellent reactivity at
low temperatures. Contains low quantities
of VOC.
Black
COLOUR CHART
White Brown Yellow Green Red
ADHESIVES
ADHESIVES
SIZE CODE
45g TNXHARD.45
180g TNXHARD.180
TENAX
HARDENER FOR POLYESTER
Hardener paste to be used together
with pre-coloured polyester resin
adhesive.
COLOUR SIZE CODE
Black 75ml TNXUNIBLA.075
Black 300ml TNXUNIBLA.300
Blue 75ml TNXUNIBLU.075
Brown 75ml TNXUNIBRO.075
Green 75ml TNXUNIGRE.075
Red 75ml TNXUNIRED.075
White 75ml TNXUNIWHI.075
White 300ml TNXUNIWHI.300
Yellow 75ml TNXUNIYEL.075
COLOUR CODE
Assorted TNXUNICOL6
TENAX
UNIVERSAL COLOURS